		- 4/1-/11/4 /		-
Cantin	Services. Pollin	m Mulypj	Done pi.	
TIONAL Assessment Centre	Jeb description	Date & Time Com	7101001	
e in: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	SAS e-Ming	· ·		
No: XIB R/W0228 (64 /17	E-mall (within thre, At	C 2613)	- Lucio	
10 SCU 1647	Cloim lion	717	3 3	
	1-Motor Claim For	- CD 2013 7/F 4 (183)		-
O.A : 1111 A 20 1 1 1 2 2 2	I-Motor W/O (white		a page drawn and a page of the	-
O A TP / Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded	Danael I	magne that \$144 \$. # ope	
and a second desired and the second s	Assessment/Survey	x/ Band to Owner/Whise		A market Street and a second
P (neuret:	Ass't Report by Ex.	Tol:	Fax:	
elerred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (17-0 0.1	INC ()/ Non-TNO	() '	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	00 8028	Tel:)	
Latitude a		Cover Type: (A S Francisco	Marketon and a
	eriod: (T (3715)	
Confirmed by : 1	L. Alle): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%	6. F: 30-1001/s]	page passed, tollike an
insured/Oriver Liability: (%)	Mote-Est Signs (WO	/NO()	-	
an airestings	W Stratti,)		A COLUMN TO SERVER OF
) ronging.	100		Hatte Little State	
eneral Remarks & South Costomers in Walk-In Customer 1 Customers in	ASSESSMENT OF THE COST	dential & Strictly NO refor	of repeller.	-
Walk-In Gustomer I Customers in	formation strictly Color		Colone States and the first of the state of	1
to the same of the	irer UKGEN ILLI.	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON		/
	1/NO		The second secon	Management and the
() Total Luss Cast : to e-man this	ice: YES()/NO	() Towing Coi		y
() Total Luss Case : to e-man this	The state of the s	() Towing Coi	The second secon	And the second s
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invo	Participation of the Control of the	() Towing Coi		Application of the state of the
Orive-in () / Towed-in (); Invo	The state of the s	() Towing Coi		Court on The State Court
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invo Remarks: (ING hot line; 6788; 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car ()	() Towing Coi		Control of the second of the s
Orive-in () / Towed-in (); Invo	/ Courtesy Car ()	() Towing Coi	Completed Page Done of	
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invo Remarks: (ING hot line; 6788; 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car ()	() Towing Coi		
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invo Remarks: N/S hot lines 6788:6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ()	() Towing Coi	Completed Page Done of	
C. Total Loss Case: to e-man the Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invo Remarks: 20 / (IN/S hor line: 6788:6016 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost:	/ Courtesy Car ()	() Towing Coi	Completed Page Done of	
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invo Remarks: (ING hot line: 6788:6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost: Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ()	() Towing Coi	Completed Page Done of	
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invo Remarks: (ING hot line: 6788:6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost: Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ()	() Towing Coi	Completed Page Done of	
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invo Remarks: (ING hot line: 6788:6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost: Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ()	O () Towing Coil	Sourple 22 Done b	10.124
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invo Remarks: (ING hot line: 6788:6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost: Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ()	Thirtie Frephration C	Sour ple said Done of	10.124
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invo Remarks: (ING hot lines 6788; 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost: ///////////////////////////////////	/ Courtesy Car ()	Inveite Ereparation C	Sour ple say Done b	10.124
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invo Remarks: Park Ministration M	/ Courtesy Car ()	Invoice Frepar allon G	Rechits Control of the State of	10.124
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invo Remarks: A Strict In (); Invo Remarks: A Strict In (); Invo Remarks: A Strict In (); Invo Part Tuna A Strict In () In June 1 NA 200 A Strict In () In June 1 A Strict In () A Strict In () In June 1 A Strict In () A Strict I	/ Courtesy Car ()	Invoice Preparation Co. () Invoice Preparation Co. () In AR: Accident Passerung I) DA: Dermage Assumest I) This Towney Co. ()	Georgie 22 / Done of D	10.124
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invo Remarks: Park (ING hot lines 6788; 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Costs Injury: Data Tuna: Actions Later Owner:	/ Courtesy Car ()	Invoice Proparation C Invoice Proparation C I) AR : Accident Papertage 2) DA: Demage Australia 3) TF: Tewing Fas 4) FT: Yellow-Through Survey Excellent Reage Australia Excellent Reage Australia 3) FT: Fellow-Through Survey Excellent Reage Australia Excell	Fig. (National Section 1997) Fig. (10.124
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invo Remarks () / Towed-In (); Invo 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury : Date Tuna Actions Substitute () / Towed-In (); Invo Actions Substitute () / Towed-In (); Invo Remarks () / Towed	/ Courtesy Car ()	Invoice Excharation C 1) AR Accident Paper Cas 2) DA: Demage Assurate 4) FT: Fellow-Through Surve Exchange Assurate 6) TR: Resigned as 125 C	RECRIST STORY STOR	10.124
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invo Remarks: Park (ING hot lines 6788; 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Costs Injury: Data Tuna: Actions Later Owner:	/ Courtesy Car ()	Invoice Proparation Co. (1) AR Accident Paper Co. (2) DA: Demage Automore 1 3) TF: Fellow Through Survey 4) FT: Fellow Through Survey 6) TR: Resigneed of 7) NI: Has DA + SNET Survey 8) NTUC Additional services	Sourple Say Done of the Chilists of of th	10.124
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invo Remarks: *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *	/ Courtesy Car ()	Invoice Proparation Collins Invoice Proparation Collins I) AR Accident Papering 2) DA: Demage Automost 3) TF: Fellow Through Surve 4) FT: Fellow Through Surve 6) TR: Resigned and Surve 7) NI: Has DA + SNET Surve 8) NTUC Additional services QD: (NS: Contrary Survices and Collins (SD: Contrary Survices and C	Sourple Say Done of the Chilists of of th	10.124
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invo Remarks () / Towed-In (); Invo 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury : Date Tuna Actions Substitute () / Towed-In (); Invo Actions Substitute () / Towed-In (); Invo Remarks () / Towed	/ Courtesy Car ()	Invoice Proper auon Continue Transported States of the Continue Stat	Sourple 22 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	10.124
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invo Remarks: P(ING hot lines 6788; 6616 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Costs Injury: Date Turis Actions Superior Repair Costs Cover/Owner: Santact No: Santact No: Santact No: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	/ Courtesy Car ()	Inveite Preparation Inveite Date Street Inveite D	Specification 51	TAC BILL
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invo Remarks: *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *	/ Courtesy Car ()	Invoice Proper auon Continue Transported States of the Continue Stat	Sourple 22 Done of D	10.124

SN0922BI0006 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 18/11/2022 18:01 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Chew Hsiao Tong VERSION: 1 (18/11/2022 18:01 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

18/11/2022 18:01 (SGT) Date of Submission Reported by Both Date of Accident 17/11/2022 17:55 (SGT) **Exact Location of Accident** PIE, Singapore Additional Location Information TOWARDS CITY Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SKU1647L

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

No

LIEN LIP JIA

SXXXX807J

liplien@gmail.com

(Phone) +65-82995658

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Honda Hr-v

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission CC

Private use

No - Reporting only

Private car

Auto

1496

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Policy Number / Cover Note Number

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. PNPV2019-00009105-03

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth

Occupation

Accident report SN0922BI0006

LIEN LIP JIA SXXXX807J 31/05/1980

Indoor

Page 1 of 13

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	24/04/2002 20 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Male (Phone) +65-82995658 - liplien@gmail.com BLK 263 TOA PAYOH EAST #09-20 - 310263 Yes - No
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION	Collision - Head to Rear Clear Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement	No 2 No - Yes 1 No
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	No No
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer	SDD8028L Audi
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	N-1
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	MR FOO
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-90623108

Address	0.7
Address complement	13.
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	3
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	,

was tanking show PIE going have. Car Bot B Suddenly samed his barbs. confident spesso a time resulting at this accordance.	Describe Circumstance	of the Accident				
I couldn't stop is time a sulting a this I couldn't	was -	trulling slong	PLE sum hore.	- Caras B	Suddent 12	nned his bods
	1 couldn't s	Ass is time	results is the	200 darken) 0	1300-1
		(in product)	to cong			
			8			
Declaration	B 1 1					

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

	ACCID	ENT DATE: (17 11) EURL) (DD/MM	CYYYY), TIME: (17. :	55 (HH:MM).	. :
	LOCATI	V)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	١.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	,	<u>F.</u>	
		a) VEHICLE NUMBER! SKU 1647L	. '		
		BINSURANCE COMPANY: BAD IN	mo in		
	•	CIPOLICY HUMBER:	PN	142019-00009	100 -0
		d) POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THII	RD PARTY / THIRD PAR	TY FIRE & I HERI	
		11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
		F)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPY /VAN	MEDCIAL AMOTORCY	CLE	
•		g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COM h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIM	F. TRUBPERA		
	150	NADE VOU CLAIMING LINDER YOUR OW	N INSURANCE (1547))	
		IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLA	IM AREPORTING ONC	· ·	3
	2.,	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER.		LE ! FEMALE	
	10	AINAME: LIEVELD JA		82291618	
		DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 5804861:	to Pach 19 5/1	102())	
20 020		0//100//11/	0, , ,		
5		* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO PO	UCY HOLDER		
#Ho of pass	con a 3,	י מאווומס		LE / FEMALE	
	~	GINAME: AS ABSNE.	CONTACTI		
Cluckeding	ciriver,)	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORTI	COMINON		
(+)		c)ADDRESS:			
		d) DATE OF BIRTH! (3) OF 188	-)(DD/WW/YYY)	; ,	
	•	e)OCCUPATION: (INDUOR 1 OVIDO	101	•	. *
		FIDATE OF DRIVING PAISONE THE	INSURED'S COMPAN	113 (LEZ) NO)	
	.5	AIMERTHER CONDITION: (CUIAR) NO	11110 1011111		
		DIROAD SURFACE! (DRY / WEI / OTHE	R\$,	١.
	6,	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)		• •	
6	7.	a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES / MO)	STATION:	1	*
		IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE		pel)	
4 Ho of paso	.8 200000	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: Spore		-Lityun-y-muse-	
Clududing		b) DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT	90623108	
		' c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	0011110		*
()		THIRD, P'ARTY VEHICLE d) VEHICLE NUMBER!	MODEL!_		
is no of po	गुरुष्या पुरु				
(Indudin	51. elrove	e) DRIVER'S NAME: I) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTAC	T1.11	
('	7	Z 1/ 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			1
·	!		•	į ·	,

email= liplien@gmzil.con.



Your Classic Car Insurance Summary

Please call +65-6322-2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance if your car breaks down or is involved in an accident.

All accidents must be reported within 24 hours or the next working day of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

Policy number

PNPV2019-00009105-03

About this policy

Premium paid

S\$1,292.71

Coverage start date

01/07/2022

(Inclusive of GST)

Coverage end date

30/06/2023

Who is insured to drive:

You and any Authorised Driver

Plan type

Classic

About you (As the policyholder)

Your name

Lien Lip Jia

Address

263 Toa Payoh East #09-20 Toa Payoh Apex Singapore 310263

Email

liplien@gmail.com

NRIC/FIN

S8014807J

Date of birth

31/05/1980

Marital status

Married

Gender

Male

Current no claims discount

.....

0011001

141010

current no claims discount

30%

Mobile number

82995658

Years of driving experience :

Three or more

Certificate of merit

Yes

About your car

Car make and model

HONDA HR-V 1.5

Year of first registration

2014

Car plate number

SKU1647L

Issued on:

28/05/2022

S

Khor Kee Eng Chief Executive Officer FWD Singapore Pte Ltd Please refer to contract for specific terms, conditions and exclusions of this policy.

Please immediately inform us at +65-6820-8888 or email us to contact.sg@fwd.com if any details in this Car Insurance Summary need to be changed.